b. Income tax would only be paid in FY21 if company wanted to make voluntary payments in order to accumulate franking

credits which could be attached to dividends. Otherwise, payment would only be required once tax return is lodged.

47Advent Health Limited Prospectus

4.6 Financial position

Pro forma Historical Consolidated Balance Sheet

Table 6 sets out the Pro Forma Historical Consolidated Balance Sheet as at 30 June 2019. It shows the pro
forma adjustments that have been made to the statutory historical statement of financial position as at
30 June 2019 to calculate the Pro Forma Historical Consolidated Statement of Financial Position as at 30
June 2019. The Pro Forma Historical Consolidated Statement of Financial Position is provided for illustrative
purposes only. It is not representative of the future financial position of Advent Health.

Table 6: Pro forma Historical Consolidated Balance Sheet as at 30 June 2019

MHD
Consolidated

Statement
of Financial

Position

Transactions
to date

of listing
including

acquisition of
AHPL

Vendor
acquisitions

Debt & Capital
raising

Pro Forma
Statement

of Financial
Position

A$000 30 Jun 19 30 Jun 19 30 Jun 19

 ASSETS

 Cash and cash equivalents  71  869  (26,335)  29,445  4,050

 Accounts Receivable  -  -  1,811  -  1,811

 Inventory  -  -  333  -  333

 Other Current Assets  10  (7)  145  -  148

 Total Current Assets  81  862  (24,046)  29,445  6,342

 Plant and Equipment  -  -  2,231  -  2,231

 Right-of-Use Asset  12,009  -  12,009

 Intangible Assets  -  15  38,360  -  38,375

 DTA  -  -  757  529  1,286

 Investments or Other Non-
Current Assets

 -  -  125  -  125

 Total Non-Current Assets  -  15  53,482  529  54,026

 Total Assets  81  877  29,436  29,974  60,368

 LIABILITIES  -

 Short Term Debt  -  1,705  -  (1,705)  -

 Trade Creditors  95  258  2,376  -  2,729

 Lease liability  2,677  -  2,677

 Other Current Liabilities  -  77  1,114  -  1,191

 Total Current Liabilities  95  2,040  6,167  (1,705)  6,597

 Long Term Debt  -  -  -  12,200  12,200

 Lease liability  10,707  -  10,707

 Other Non-Current Liabilities  -  -  409  -  409

 Total Non-Current Liabilities  -  -  11,116  12,200  23,316

 Total Liabilities  95  2,040  17,283  10,495  29,913

 Net assets  (14)  (1,163)  12,153  19,479  30,455

 EQUITY  -

 Issued Capital  11,790  (11,780)  12,153  20,690  32,853

 Retained Earnings  (11,804)  10,617  -  (1,211)  (2,398)

 Total Equity  (14)  (1,163)  12,153  19,479  30,455

48 Prospectus Advent Health Limited

49Advent Health Limited Prospectus

Indebtedness

As at the date of this Prospectus, Advent Health has accepted the Finance Term Sheets as set out in
section 9.4 from the Commonwealth Bank of Australia. The Pro forma Historical Consolidated Statement
of Financial Position as at 30 June 2019 has been adjusted to reflect the impact of the Offer as if it took
place at that date in accordance with the guidance set out in ASIC Regulatory Guide 228. Proforma net
indebtedness as at 30 June 2019 at the completion of the Offer is $12.2m.